Date
9/15
9/22
9/29

10/6

10/13

10/20

10/27

11/3

11/10

11/17

11/24

12/1

12/8

12/15

12/22

12/29

1/5

1/12

Speaker

Professor Urban

BERF AR

RS #Hix

WAL HI%

M EE HI

TR B Ik

EHE AIMA

T L

FRRECE 4%

FEE B
BiLh B

WEH B

110 £ 28 RRaEEM &

2021 Fall Seminar Schedule

Affiliation Field
Opening remarks
Day off

Poster competition

Analytical
Department of Chemistry, NTHU )
chemistry
Department of Civil Engineering,
General

NCKU

Department of Environmental COz capture and

Engineering, NCHU applications
Analytical
Department of Chemistry, NTU
chemistry
Department of Materials Science Nanomaterials and
and Engineering, NYMCTU applications
Department of Biological Science COz capture and
and Technology, NYMCTU applications
ERES &
Institute of Environmental COz capture and
Engineering, NYMCTU applications
ANFE R B RA R 8] General

Institute of Atomic and Molecular Nanomaterials and

Science, Academia Sinica applications

Department of Materials Nanomaterials and
Engineering, MCUT applications
Forensic psychiatrist General

College of Oral Medicine Center,
General
CSMU
Analytical
National Measurement Lab., ITRI )
chemistry

Final Exam Week

Topic

Analytical Instrumentation: from

Prototypes to Applications

BTN 2R LR MAFFNE

TBA

TBA

TBA

Synthesis of value-added chemicals from
carbon dioxide through engineered

microbes

TBA

TBA

TBA

Highly Efficient/ Eco-Friendly CZTSSe
Solar Cells with Atomic Layer Deposited
Wide Bandgap ZnSnO Buffer Layers
AT 48 T BT R AL TR 1R A0 IR 1B

%88 B R R



