## 110 學年度 上學期 專題演講時間表

## 2021 Fall Seminar Schedule

Date	Speaker	Affiliation	Field	Topic	
9/15		Opening remarks			
9/22	Day off				
9/29	Poster competition				
10/6	Professor Urban	Department of Chemistry, NTHU	Analytical chemistry	Analytical Instrumentation: from Prototypes to Applications	
10/13	洪瀞 教授	Department of Civil Engineering, NCKU	General	自己的力學-找到喜歡又做得好的事	
10/20	曾慧馨 教授	Department of Environmental Engineering, NCHU	CO <sub>2</sub> capture and applications	TBA	
10/27	徐丞志 教授	Department of Chemistry, NTU	Analytical chemistry	TBA	
11/3	王誠佑 教授	Department of Materials Science and Engineering, NYMCTU	Nanomaterials and applications	TBA	
11/10	蘭宜錚 教授	Department of Biological Science and Technology, NYMCTU	CO <sub>2</sub> capture and applications	Synthesis of value-added chemicals from carbon dioxide through engineered microbes	
11/17		全校運動會			
11/24	張淑閔 教授	Institute of Environmental Engineering, NYMCTU	CO <sub>2</sub> capture and applications	TBA	
12/1	李政憲 創辦人	那顆炭國際有限公司	General	TBA	
12/8	黄逸帆 博士	Institute of Atomic and Molecular Science, Academia Sinica	Nanomaterials and applications	TBA	
12/15	陳政營 教授	Department of Materials Engineering, MCUT	Nanomaterials and applications	Highly Efficient/ Eco-Friendly CZTSSe Solar Cells with Atomic Layer Deposited Wide Bandgap ZnSnO Buffer Layers	
12/22	黃聿斐 醫師	Forensic psychiatrist	General	精神鑑定與精神病人犯罪後的處遇	
12/29	彭芷瑜 醫師	College of Oral Medicine Center, CSMU	General	智慧醫療新世代	
1/5	林芳新 經理	National Measurement Lab., ITRI	Analytical chemistry	TBA	
1/10		T.	15 37 1		

1/12 Final Exam Week